03/08/26 10:16:22

Montclair (New Jersey, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Highland Avenue

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 35:00pm ET Auction Closes: Sun, Apr 8 7:.00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
0325 Custom Built Wooden Canoe A 0358 Office Supplies A
0326 Bosch Radial Saw with Rise A 0359 Quilt Racks A
0327 Bosch Table Saw and Rise A 0360 iRabot Dirt Dog and More A
0328 Haier Mini Refrigerator A 0361 Small Kitchen Appliances A
0329 Home Repair Items A 0362 Toysand GamesA
0330 ToolsA 0363 ToysA
0331 Husky Air Compressor A 0364 Vintage Toys, Games and More A
0332 Earth Wise Cordless String Trimmer A 0365 Vintage Erector Set A
0333 Shovelsand More A 0366 Toy Carsand More A
0334 Bosch and Durabuilt Tools A 0367 Vintage Clocks A
0335 Handyman's Delight A 0368 Silverplate Tea Service and More A
0336 Craftsman Gasoline Chainsaw A 0369 Vintage Entertaining A
0337 Skil Router and More A 0370 Alfred E Newman and More Collectibles A
0338 Black and Decker Sanders and More A 0371 Lighting A
0339 Rev A Shelf Wire Pullout Shelves C 0372 JIBL Speaker and More A
0340 Chrome Wine Rack A 0373 Teachers Delight A
0341 Food Saver Compact Vacuum Sealing System A 0374 Office SuppliesA
0342 Two Cyber Power UPS and More A 0375 Vintage Metal Cars A
0343 Kenmore and Bissell Floor Cleaners A 0376 Electronic Helpers A
0344 Power Toolsand More A 0377 Eames Style Coat Hooks and More A
0345 Arts, Craftsand More A 0378 Lanterns A
0346 CDsA 0379 Quiltsand Comforters A
0347 Herman Miller Aeron Chair B 0380 Boos Blaocks Ralling Cart C
0348 Electronicsand More A 0381 Nespresso Coffee Brewer and More B
0349 Artist/Architect Flat File Drawers C 0382 Housewares A
0350 Decorative Assortment A 0383 Cuisinart Convection Oven and More A
0351 Drafting Table and More C 0384 Glassware and More A
0352 Art Supplies A 0385 Glassware A
0353 2 Extension Arm Lamps and More A 0387 Mid Century Lamps and More A
0354 Vizio 22 Inch Television A 0388 Callection Of Vintage Globes B
0355 Office Chair, File Cabinet and More B 0389 Art Prints A
0356 Werner Aluminum 8ft Ladder A 0390 ArtPrints A
0357 AreaRug and Office Chairs B 0391 ArtPrints A

13



Lot

0392
0393
0394

0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408

0409
0410

0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426

0427
0428
0429
0430
0431

Title

Framed Signed Prints A
Knoll-Style Chair And Ottoman B

Haywood Wakefield End Corner Table And
Decor B

Le Corbusier Style Black Leather Sofa C
Mid Century Table and Lamps B
Table Top Decor A

Signed Art A

Vintage Wall Art B

Joseph Chicchelli Circle Chairs B
Vintage Cooler And More B
Vintage Tricycle A

Wrought Iron Table and Chairs C
Chimenea C

Weber Charcoa Grill C

Vintage Demilune Cabinet C
Vintage Cosmevo Doctor's Scale C

King Size 3 Piece Headboard and Adjustable
Bed frame C

Wood Shelves On Casters C

Mid Century Modern Haywood Wakefield
Dresser and Mirror C

Vintage Wood Trunk B

Series Of Three Prints A

Pair Of Leather Lamps A

Aria Concert Guitar A

IKEA Bookshelf C

IKEA Bookshelf C

George Nelson Slat Bench and More B
Books A

IKEA Bookshelf C

Lamps A

Antique Brass Telescope B

MCM Louden Accent Stools A
Replica Railway Cart Table C
Samsung TV And DVD VCR Player B
Dog Novelty Side Table A

Telefunken Radio, Phillippe Starck Chair and
More B

Place Mats Tableware And More B
Kitchenware B

IKEA Glass Front Cabinet C

Wood Glass Top Tables C

MCM Dining Table and OH ChairsC

2/3

03/08/26 10:16:22



03/08/26 10:16:22

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



