

## Montclair (New Jersey, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Highland Avenue

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Apr 3 5:00pm ET

**Auction Closes:** Sun, Apr 8 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0325	Custom Built Wooden Canoe A
0326	Bosch Radial Saw with Rise A
0327	Bosch Table Saw and Rise A
0328	Haier Mini Refrigerator A
0329	Home Repair Items A
0330	Tools A
0331	Husky Air Compressor A
0332	Earth Wise Cordless String Trimmer A
0333	Shovels and More A
0334	Bosch and Durabuilt Tools A
0335	Handyman's Delight A
0336	Craftsman Gasoline Chainsaw A
0337	Skil Router and More A
0338	Black and Decker Sanders and More A
0339	Rev A Shelf Wire Pullout Shelves C
0340	Chrome Wine Rack A
0341	Food Saver Compact Vacuum Sealing System A
0342	Two Cyber Power UPS and More A
0343	Kenmore and Bissell Floor Cleaners A
0344	Power Tools and More A
0345	Arts, Crafts and More A
0346	CDs A
0347	Herman Miller Aeron Chair B
0348	Electronics and More A
0349	Artist/Architect Flat File Drawers C
0350	Decorative Assortment A
0351	Drafting Table and More C
0352	Art Supplies A
0353	2 Extension Arm Lamps and More A
0354	Vizio 22 Inch Television A
0355	Office Chair, File Cabinet and More B
0356	Werner Aluminum 8ft Ladder A
0357	Area Rug and Office Chairs B

Lot	Title
0358	Office Supplies A
0359	Quilt Racks A
0360	iRobot Dirt Dog and More A
0361	Small Kitchen Appliances A
0362	Toys and Games A
0363	Toys A
0364	Vintage Toys, Games and More A
0365	Vintage Erector Set A
0366	Toy Cars and More A
0367	Vintage Clocks A
0368	Silverplate Tea Service and More A
0369	Vintage Entertaining A
0370	Alfred E Newman and More Collectibles A
0371	Lighting A
0372	JBL Speaker and More A
0373	Teachers Delight A
0374	Office Supplies A
0375	Vintage Metal Cars A
0376	Electronic Helpers A
0377	Eames Style Coat Hooks and More A
0378	Lanterns A
0379	Quilts and Comforters A
0380	Boos Blocks Rolling Cart C
0381	Nespresso Coffee Brewer and More B
0382	Housewares A
0383	Cuisinart Convection Oven and More A
0384	Glassware and More A
0385	Glassware A
0387	Mid Century Lamps and More A
0388	Collection Of Vintage Globes B
0389	Art Prints A
0390	Art Prints A
0391	Art Prints A

<b>Lot</b>	<b>Title</b>
0392	Framed Signed Prints A
0393	Knoll-Style Chair And Ottoman B
0394	Haywood Wakefield End Corner Table And Decor B
0395	Le Corbusier Style Black Leather Sofa C
0396	Mid Century Table and Lamps B
0397	Table Top Decor A
0398	Signed Art A
0399	Vintage Wall Art B
0400	Joseph Chicchelli Circle Chairs B
0401	Vintage Cooler And More B
0402	Vintage Tricycle A
0403	Wrought Iron Table and Chairs C
0404	Chimenea C
0405	Weber Charcoal Grill C
0406	Vintage Demilune Cabinet C
0407	Vintage Cosmevo Doctor's Scale C
0408	King Size 3 Piece Headboard and Adjustable Bed frame C
0409	Wood Shelves On Casters C
0410	Mid Century Modern Haywood Wakefield Dresser and Mirror C
0411	Vintage Wood Trunk B
0412	Series Of Three Prints A
0413	Pair Of Leather Lamps A
0414	Aria Concert Guitar A
0415	IKEA Bookshelf C
0416	IKEA Bookshelf C
0417	George Nelson Slat Bench and More B
0418	Books A
0419	IKEA Bookshelf C
0420	Lamps A
0421	Antique Brass Telescope B
0422	MCM Louden Accent Stools A
0423	Replica Railway Cart Table C
0424	Samsung TV And DVD VCR Player B
0425	Dog Novelty Side Table A
0426	Telefunken Radio, Phillippe Starck Chair and More B
0427	Place Mats Tableware And More B
0428	Kitchenware B
0429	IKEA Glass Front Cabinet C
0430	Wood Glass Top Tables C
0431	MCM Dining Table and OH Chairs C

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.  
**maxsold.com**